Godfrey-Lee Public Schools
Dues Paid to Associations

2018-19

Vendor Description Amount

MASB 18/19 Membership Dues $4,112.00
Kent Int School District Bright Beginnings Early Childhood Progra $3,723.00
OK Conference 18/19 Assessment $2,715.00
Kent Int School District 18/19 Rem 8 Membership Fees, Direct Deli $2,154.54
One Wyoming Training Of 40-50 Mentors $2,000.00
Eighth Reformed Church Athletic Gift For Wrestling Practice Fac $2,000.00
Park Center Lanes Season Fees $1,500.00
Frontline Technologies Group Applitrack $1,414.80
MASA Membership Renewal Kevin Polston - ID# $1,353.91
Scenario Learning LLC SafeSchools Training $1,133.00
Michigan Sports Academies Tournament Hosting Boys/Girls Winter Lea $1,050.00
2009 SBS Bonds Agent Fees 19/20 2009 SBS Bonds Agent Fees 19/20 $750.00
Kent Education Foundation Membership Superintendents' Association $600.00
Ironwood Golf Course Calvin Christian High - 10/17/2018 $540.00
JPMorgan CC Expense Reverse Ppd - Credit Card Expenses 17/18 $520.00
City Of Wyoming- Treasurer's Office Property Rental Income Battjes Park $500.00
Huntington 2015 Bond Admin Fee Huntington 2015 Bond Admin Fee $500.00
Portage Invitational Hs/Ms Invite 10/06/18 $420.00
Grand Valley State University GVSU Laker Challenge 2019 03/22/19 $400.00
Grand Rapids Christian HS HS/MS XC Invite 10/13/18 $375.00
JPMorgan CC Expense Aug 2018 (June-July JPMorgan CC Expense Aug 2018 (June-July $314.00
JPMorgan CC Expense Aug 2018 (June-July JPMorgan CC Expense Aug 2018 (June-July $307.00
Anaca Technologies Career Cruising $297.50
Anaca Technologies Career Cruising $297.50
Catholic Central High School Boys & Girls Bowling Regional Tournament $285.00
Fremont High School Hs/Ms XC Invite 09/08/18 $280.00
Sparta High School MS/HS XC Invite 09/15/2018 $240.00
Cedar Springs High School Cross Country Invite 09/22/18 $230.00
JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac $225.00
Forest Hills Public Schools Boys Varsity Wrestling Kent County 12/15 $225.00
Forest Hills Public Schools Kent Co Championships 12/15/18 $225.00
JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac $210.00
Allendale High School Hs/Ms XC Invite 09/29/18 $200.00
Hesperia Community Schools Cross Country Invite 08/22/18 $200.00
Wyoming Public Schools Wrestling Team Tournament - 01/16/19 $200.00
2013 Fund 37 Agent Fees 19/20 2013 Fund 37 Agent Fees 19/20 $200.00
Reed City High School Wrestling Invite 01/26/19 $175.00
Hopkins Public School 05/04/2019 Hopkins Varsity Track Invite $175.00
Plummers Disposal Service Pt Special Event Restroom 10/17/18 $170.00
Godwin Heights High School Varsity Pink Out VB Tournament 10/13/18 $165.00
NorthPointe Christian High School JV Volleyball Invite 09/08/18 $165.00
Godwin Heights High School IV Volleyball Tournament 09/29/18 $160.00



Council For Exeptional Children

Godwin Heights High School

Zion Christian School

Jenison Public Schools

Grand Rapids Catholic Central

Spectrum Lanes Il LLC

Godwin Heights High School

Hudsonville High School

Montague Area Public Schools

Kelloggsville High School

JPMorgan Chase CC Oct 2018 Expense (Sept
MSBO

JPMorgan CC Expenses Jan 2019 (December
JPMorgan Chase CC Oct 2018 Expense (Sept
College Entrance Examination Board
Godwin Heights High School

JP Morgan CC Expense Entry March 2019 (F
Muskegon Catholic Central High School
Forest Hills Northern High School

MI Dept Of Licensing And Regulatory Affs
MI Dept Of Licensing And Regulatory Affs
Mi Dept of Licensing & Regulatory Affair
JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac
Calvin Christian High School

Midland Public Schools

Kent Education Foundation

West Mi Hispanic Chamber Of Commerce
Rockford Public Schools

Rockford Public Schools

Greenville Public Schools

Hamilton High School

NorthPointe Christian High School

MAASE

Calvin Christian High School

Julie Warmels

JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac
Belding High School

ASCD

JPMorgan CC Expense Nov 2018 (October Ac
City Of Grand Rapids *

JP Morgan CC Expense Feb 2019 (January A

Basic Membership For Jessica Crampton

JV Volleyball Invite 9/15

WMVOA Officials For Kids Tourney 08/18/1
Girls Varsity Bowling Tournament 01/05/
CC Baker Tournament - Bowling 12/26/18
Regional Tuneup Bowling 02/17/19 - 6 Bow
Ms Wrestling Invite 02/15/19

Varsity Bowling Invite 02/09/19

Wrestling Tournament 12/12/2018

Girls Basketball Tournament

JPMorgan Chase CC Oct 2018 Expense (Sept
18/19 Membership Dues T Neeb

JPMorgan CC Expenses Jan 2019 (December
JPMorgan Chase CC Oct 2018 Expense (Sept
231720 Lee High School AP Exam Invoice
Varsity Volleyball Conference Tournament
JP Morgan CC Expense Entry March 2019 (F
HS XC Invite 08/25/18

NorthStar Cheer Invite 02/02/19

Licensing Renewal Check GEL TEAM 21
Licensing Renewal Check ECC TEAM 21

Hot Water Supply Inspection

JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac
Pre Season Bowling Invite @ Fairlanes
Wrestling Tournament Fee 01/08/19
Membership Superintendents' Association
Award Gala Sponsorship 1 Member Ticket
Middle School Cheer Invite 12/01/2018
Competitive Cheer Invite 12/01/18
Wrestling Tournament 12/8

Comp Cheer Invitational 01/25/19

Cheer Invite 01/05/19

Membership For J Crampton

Conference Bowling Invite @ Fairlanes
Reimbursement - Pizza For Spanish AP Exa
JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac
NPC @ Belding - Athletics

Detracking For Excellence & Equity, Hang
JPMorgan CC Expense Nov 2018 (October Ac
Boiler Operator License 09/10/2018

JP Morgan CC Expense Feb 2019 (January A

$155.00
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$150.00
$150.00
$147.20
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$140.00
$133.82
$129.60
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$120.00
$115.00
$115.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$90.00
$75.00
$61.05
$60.00
$51.42
$38.90
$28.45
$20.00
$10.00
$37,298.69


https://37,298.69

