Godfrey-Lee Public Schools Dues Paid to Associations 2018-19

Vendor	Description	Amount
MASB	18/19 Membership Dues	\$4,112.00
Kent Int School District	Bright Beginnings Early Childhood Progra	\$3,723.00
OK Conference	18/19 Assessment	\$2,715.00
Kent Int School District	18/19 Rem 8 Membership Fees, Direct Deli	\$2,154.54
One Wyoming	Training Of 40-50 Mentors	\$2,000.00
Eighth Reformed Church	Athletic Gift For Wrestling Practice Fac	\$2,000.00
Park Center Lanes	Season Fees	\$1,500.00
Frontline Technologies Group	Applitrack	\$1,414.80
MASA	Membership Renewal Kevin Polston - ID#	\$1,353.91
Scenario Learning LLC	SafeSchools Training	\$1,133.00
Michigan Sports Academies	Tournament Hosting Boys/Girls Winter Lea	\$1,050.00
2009 SBS Bonds Agent Fees 19/20	2009 SBS Bonds Agent Fees 19/20	\$750.00
Kent Education Foundation	Membership Superintendents' Association	\$600.00
Ironwood Golf Course	Calvin Christian High - 10/17/2018	\$540.00
JPMorgan CC Expense	Reverse Ppd - Credit Card Expenses 17/18	\$520.00
City Of Wyoming- Treasurer's Office	Property Rental Income Battjes Park	\$500.00
Huntington 2015 Bond Admin Fee	Huntington 2015 Bond Admin Fee	\$500.00
Portage Invitational	Hs/Ms Invite 10/06/18	\$420.00
Grand Valley State University	GVSU Laker Challenge 2019 03/22/19	\$400.00
Grand Rapids Christian HS	HS/MS XC Invite 10/13/18	\$375.00
JPMorgan CC Expense Aug 2018 (June-July	JPMorgan CC Expense Aug 2018 (June-July	\$314.00
JPMorgan CC Expense Aug 2018 (June-July	JPMorgan CC Expense Aug 2018 (June-July	\$307.00
Anaca Technologies	Career Cruising	\$297.50
Anaca Technologies	Career Cruising	\$297.50
Catholic Central High School	Boys & Girls Bowling Regional Tournament	\$285.00
Fremont High School	Hs/Ms XC Invite 09/08/18	\$280.00
Sparta High School	MS/HS XC Invite 09/15/2018	\$240.00
Cedar Springs High School	Cross Country Invite 09/22/18	\$230.00
JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac	JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac	\$225.00
Forest Hills Public Schools	Boys Varsity Wrestling Kent County 12/15	\$225.00
Forest Hills Public Schools	Kent Co Championships 12/15/18	\$225.00
JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac	JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac	\$210.00
Allendale High School	Hs/Ms XC Invite 09/29/18	\$200.00
Hesperia Community Schools	Cross Country Invite 08/22/18	\$200.00
Wyoming Public Schools	Wrestling Team Tournament - 01/16/19	\$200.00
2013 Fund 37 Agent Fees 19/20	2013 Fund 37 Agent Fees 19/20	\$200.00
Reed City High School	Wrestling Invite 01/26/19	\$175.00
Hopkins Public School	05/04/2019 Hopkins Varsity Track Invite	\$175.00
Plummers Disposal Service	Pt Special Event Restroom 10/17/18	\$170.00
Godwin Heights High School	Varsity Pink Out VB Tournament 10/13/18	\$165.00
NorthPointe Christian High School	JV Volleyball Invite 09/08/18	\$165.00
Godwin Heights High School	JV Volleyball Tournament 09/29/18	\$160.00

Council For Exeptional Children	Basic Membership For Jessica Crampton	\$155.00
Godwin Heights High School	JV Volleyball Invite 9/15	\$150.00
Zion Christian School	WMVOA Officials For Kids Tourney 08/18/1	\$150.00
Jenison Public Schools	Girls Varsity Bowling Tournament 01/05/	\$150.00
Grand Rapids Catholic Central	CC Baker Tournament - Bowling 12/26/18	\$150.00
Spectrum Lanes II LLC	Regional Tuneup Bowling 02/17/19 - 6 Bow	\$150.00
Godwin Heights High School	Ms Wrestling Invite 02/15/19	\$150.00
Hudsonville High School	Varsity Bowling Invite 02/09/19	\$150.00
Montague Area Public Schools	Wrestling Tournament 12/12/2018	\$150.00
Kelloggsville High School	Girls Basketball Tournament	\$150.00
JPMorgan Chase CC Oct 2018 Expense (Sept	JPMorgan Chase CC Oct 2018 Expense (Sept	\$147.20
MSBO	18/19 Membership Dues T Neeb	\$147.00
JPMorgan CC Expenses Jan 2019 (December	JPMorgan CC Expenses Jan 2019 (December	\$147.00
JPMorgan Chase CC Oct 2018 Expense (Sept	JPMorgan Chase CC Oct 2018 Expense (Sept	\$147.00
College Entrance Examination Board	231720 Lee High School AP Exam Invoice	\$140.00
Godwin Heights High School	Varsity Volleyball Conference Tournament	\$133.82
JP Morgan CC Expense Entry March 2019 (F	JP Morgan CC Expense Entry March 2019 (F	\$129.60
Muskegon Catholic Central High School	HS XC Invite 08/25/18	\$125.00
Forest Hills Northern High School	NorthStar Cheer Invite 02/02/19	\$125.00
MI Dept Of Licensing And Regulatory Affs	Licensing Renewal Check GEL TEAM 21	\$125.00
MI Dept Of Licensing And Regulatory Affs	Licensing Renewal Check ECC TEAM 21	\$125.00
Mi Dept of Licensing & Regulatory Affair	Hot Water Supply Inspection	\$120.00
JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac	JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac	\$115.00
Calvin Christian High School	Pre Season Bowling Invite @ Fairlanes	\$115.00
Midland Public Schools	Wrestling Tournament Fee 01/08/19	\$110.00
Kent Education Foundation	Membership Superintendents' Association	\$100.00
West Mi Hispanic Chamber Of Commerce	Award Gala Sponsorship 1 Member Ticket	\$100.00
Rockford Public Schools	Middle School Cheer Invite 12/01/2018	\$100.00
Rockford Public Schools	Competitive Cheer Invite 12/01/18	\$100.00
Greenville Public Schools	Wrestling Tournament 12/8	\$100.00
Hamilton High School	Comp Cheer Invitational 01/25/19	\$100.00
NorthPointe Christian High School	Cheer Invite 01/05/19	\$100.00
MAASE	Membership For J Crampton	\$90.00
Calvin Christian High School	Conference Bowling Invite @ Fairlanes	\$75.00
Julie Warmels	Reimbursement - Pizza For Spanish AP Exa	\$61.05
JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac	JPMorgan CC Expense Sept 2018 (August Ac	\$60.00
Belding High School	NPC @ Belding - Athletics	\$51.42
ASCD	Detracking For Excellence & Equity, Hang	\$38.90
JPMorgan CC Expense Nov 2018 (October Ac	JPMorgan CC Expense Nov 2018 (October Ac	\$28.45
City Of Grand Rapids *	Boiler Operator License 09/10/2018	\$20.00
JP Morgan CC Expense Feb 2019 (January A	JP Morgan CC Expense Feb 2019 (January A	\$10.00
		\$37,298.69